


Team Results Detail
Meet: UIC, E Michigan Page: 1
Date: 2/03/2019 2/03/2019 2:19pm

UIC Place:  1
Num. Name Vault Bars Beam Floor AllAround
 100 Ashley Albrecht   9.675   9.575   9.575   9.800
 101 Toni Alicke   9.700   9.800
 102 Kayla Baddeley   9.800   9.700   9.825
 103 Serena Baker   9.625   9.850   9.675
 104 Allison Broad   9.750
 105 Tirzah Delph   9.125
 106 Abby Hasanov   9.100   9.725
 108 Rylie Johnstone   9.625
 109 Daniela Maciel   9.625
 110 Riley Mahoney   9.700   9.775
 111 Mikailla Northern   9.775   9.400   9.650   9.875  38.700
 112 Maddie Nowak   9.700   9.150
 113 Alisa Sheremeta   9.750   9.725   9.900
 114 Jenna Squillo   9.600
 115 Sabrina Tomassini   9.725

Totals:  48.725  48.600  48.475  49.200 195.000

Eastern Michigan Place:  2
Num. Name Vault Bars Beam Floor AllAround
 120 Sydney Audet   9.625
 122 Cortney Bezold   9.800   8.250
 123 Carly Clark   9.550
 124 Emili Dobronics   9.700   9.675   9.625   9.150  38.150
 126 Shannon Gregory   9.500   9.100
 127 Ciara Gresham   9.725   9.700
 128 Cali Harden   9.625   8.650   9.650
 129 Megan Hultgren   9.825   9.125   9.625
 131 Carly Kosanovich   9.575   9.725
 132 Brianna Price   9.625
 133 Charlotte Reynolds   8.650
 135 Jada Rondeau   9.150   9.750   8.925   9.825  37.650
 136 Caitlin Satler   9.775   9.825
 137 Allison Smith   9.875   9.700

Totals:  48.750  47.975  48.150  48.200 193.075

Scores in bold contributed to the team score.    Scores in light gray were exhibition performances.
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Team Standing
Meet: UIC, E Michigan
Date: 2/03/2019

Page: 1
2/03/2019 2:03pm

# Team Name Vault Bars Beam Floor Final
 1 UIC  48.725  48.600  48.475  49.200 195.000
 2 Eastern Michigan  48.750  47.975  48.150  48.200 193.075
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Individual Results on Vault
Meet: UIC, E Michigan
Date: 2/03/2019

Page: 1
2/03/2019 2:04pm

Place Number Name Team Name Score
  1  137 Allison Smith Eastern Michigan   9.875
  2  129 Megan Hultgren Eastern Michigan   9.825
  3  102 Kayla Baddeley UIC   9.800
  4  111 Mikailla Northern UIC   9.775
  5  104 Allison Broad UIC   9.750
  6  127 Ciara Gresham Eastern Michigan   9.725
  7  110 Riley Mahoney UIC   9.700
  7  112 Maddie Nowak UIC   9.700
  7  124 Emili Dobronics Eastern Michigan   9.700
 10  100 Ashley Albrecht UIC   9.675
 11  128 Cali Harden Eastern Michigan   9.625
 12  135 Jada Rondeau Eastern Michigan   9.150
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Individual Results on Uneven Parallel Bars
Meet: UIC, E Michigan
Date: 2/03/2019

Page: 1
2/03/2019 2:04pm

Place Number Name Team Name Score
  1  103 Serena Baker UIC   9.850
  2  122 Cortney Bezold Eastern Michigan   9.800
  3  113 Alisa Sheremeta UIC   9.750
  3  135 Jada Rondeau Eastern Michigan   9.750
  5  115 Sabrina Tomassini UIC   9.725
  6  101 Toni Alicke UIC   9.700
  7  124 Emili Dobronics Eastern Michigan   9.675
  8  120 Sydney Audet Eastern Michigan   9.625
  9  100 Ashley Albrecht UIC   9.575
 10  111 Mikailla Northern UIC   9.400
 11  129 Megan Hultgren Eastern Michigan   9.125
 12  133 Charlotte Reynolds Eastern Michigan   8.650
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Individual Results on Balance Beam
Meet: UIC, E Michigan
Date: 2/03/2019

Page: 1
2/03/2019 2:04pm

Place Number Name Team Name Score
  1  110 Riley Mahoney UIC   9.775
  1  136 Caitlin Satler Eastern Michigan   9.775
  3  113 Alisa Sheremeta UIC   9.725
  4  102 Kayla Baddeley UIC   9.700
  5  111 Mikailla Northern UIC   9.650
  6  109 Daniela Maciel UIC   9.625
  6  129 Megan Hultgren Eastern Michigan   9.625
  6  132 Brianna Price Eastern Michigan   9.625
  6  124 Emili Dobronics Eastern Michigan   9.625
 10  114 Jenna Squillo UIC   9.600
 11  126 Shannon Gregory Eastern Michigan   9.500
 12  135 Jada Rondeau Eastern Michigan   8.925

Gymnastics ScoreKeeper™ by Peter Gysegem Software (541) 752-7263          www.gysegem.com
Licensed to:  University of Illinois, Chicago



Individual Results on Floor Exercise
Meet: UIC, E Michigan
Date: 2/03/2019

Page: 1
2/03/2019 2:04pm

Place Number Name Team Name Score
  1  113 Alisa Sheremeta UIC   9.900
  2  111 Mikailla Northern UIC   9.875
  3  102 Kayla Baddeley UIC   9.825
  3  136 Caitlin Satler Eastern Michigan   9.825
  3  135 Jada Rondeau Eastern Michigan   9.825
  6  101 Toni Alicke UIC   9.800
  6  100 Ashley Albrecht UIC   9.800
  8  106 Abby Hasanov UIC   9.725
  9  137 Allison Smith Eastern Michigan   9.700
  9  127 Ciara Gresham Eastern Michigan   9.700
 11  124 Emili Dobronics Eastern Michigan   9.150
 12  126 Shannon Gregory Eastern Michigan   9.100
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All-Around Results
Meet: UIC, E Michigan
Date: 2/03/2019

Page: 1
2/03/2019 2:04pm

Place Num Name Team Vault Bars Beam Floor Score
  1  111 Mikailla Northern UIC   9.775   9.400   9.650   9.875  38.700
  2  124 Emili Dobronics E Michigan   9.700   9.675   9.625   9.150  38.150
  3  135 Jada Rondeau E Michigan   9.150   9.750   8.925   9.825  37.650
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